<._ Llkratiki

szkto do wktadu Zuzia
BS/G - bok (15)

SKU: S/4/410X385/ZUZIA/BS/G/BOK EAN: 5901350061640

£43.12

Technical data
Additional information

EAN 5901350061640
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Physical parameters

Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Depth (cm)

Weight (kg)

38.5

38.4

0.04

1.36
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